
October 2019 

North Country Training Schedule 

                  Monday                        Tuesday       Wednesday                 Thursday                          Friday  

 

 

1 

9:00 – 5:00 

Medication Admin/ 

Vital Signs 
Katie K./Vicki H. 

 

Cross St Training RM 

2 

 

3 

9:00 – Noon 

CPR & First Aid 

 

1:00 – 4:00 

Recipient Rights 

Cross St Training RM 

4 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

9:00 – 4:00 

Crisis Intervention 
Sherri B. 

 

Cross St Training Rm 

11 

 

14 

10:00 – 4:00 

Gentle Teaching 

TWO DAY CLASS 

 

Cross St Training RM 

15 

10:00 – 4:00 

Gentle Teaching 

2nd Day 

 

Cross St Training RM 

16 17 

9:00 - Noon 

Recipient Rights 

 

Cross St Training RM 

18 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

9:00 – Noon 

CPR & First Aid 

 

 

Cross St Training 

RM 

24 

 

25 

 

28 29 30 31  

 



 


