## October 2019

## **North Country Training Schedule**

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	1 9:00 – 5:00 Medication Admin/ Vital Signs Katie K./Vicki H. Cross St Training RM	2	3 9:00 - Noon CPR & First Aid 1:00 - 4:00 Recipient Rights Cross St Training RM	4
7	8	9	10 9:00 – 4:00 Crisis Intervention Sherri B. Cross St Training Rm	11
14 10:00 – 4:00 Gentle Teaching TWO DAY CLASS Cross St Training RM	15 10:00 – 4:00 Gentle Teaching <sup>2nd</sup> Day Cross St Training RM	16	17 9:00 - Noon Recipient Rights Cross St Training RM	18
21	22	23 9:00 – Noon CPR & First Aid Cross St Training RM	24	25
28	29	30	31	